Day 1 - Tuesday June 23, 2026

Start
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM

Day 2 - WednesdayJune 24, 2026

7:15 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

End
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:30 AM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM

Day 3 - Thursday June 25, 2026

7:15 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:30 PM

Day 4 - Friday June 26, 2026

715 AM

8:00 AM

NISCA Letterhead Only

Room
Audit committee (Closed) NISCA Letterhead Only
Diving Committee
Letterhead Breakfast NISCA Letterhead Only
AA Chairs (Closed) NISCA Letterhead Only
Coaches Education open to all attendees
Professional Awards (Closed) NISCA Letterhead Only
Golf - Reservation Required
Registration Open
Reception - off site open to all attendees
Room
Hotel Breakfast
NISCA Meeting #1
Speaker #1
AA General Meeting (only needs to be 30 min)
Speaker #2
Lunch on your own
Speaker #3
Vendor presentations and visiting time
Speaker #5
Speaker #6
Reception - off site
Room
Breakfast in the Hotel
NISCA Meeting #2 & #3
Speaker #7
Rules Forum/Workshop
Speaker # 8
Lunch on your Own
Pool Sessions @ Northview
Pool Sessions @ Northview
Pool Sessions @ Northview
Time to return and dress
Hotel Reception
Banquet
Room

Breakfast in the hotel



8:00 AM 9:00 AM Speaker #9
9:00 AM 10:00 AM Awardee Coaches Round Table - Ask your questions
10:00 AM 11:30 AM Executive Board Meeting



