Day 1 - Tuesday	June 23, 2026	NISCA Letterhead Only	
Start	End		Room
7:00 AM	8:00 AM	Audit committee (Closed) NISCA Letterhead Only	
8:00 AM	9:00 AM	Diving Committee	
8:00 AM	9:00 AM	Letterhead Breakfast NISCA Letterhead Only	
9:00 AM	10:30 AM	AA Chairs (Closed) NISCA Letterhead Only	
10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Coaches Education open to all attendees	
10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Professional Awards (Closed) NISCA Letterhead Only	
12:00 PM	5:00 PM	Golf - Reservation Required	
3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Registration Open	
5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Reception - off site open to all attendees	
Day 2 - Wednesd	layJune 24, 2026		Roon
7:15 AM	1	Hotel Breakfast	
8:00 AM	9:00 AM	NISCA Meeting #1	
9:00 AM		Speaker #1	
10:00 AM		AA General Meeting (only needs to be 30 min)	
10:30 AM		Speaker #2	
12:00 PM		Lunch on your own	
1:30 PM		Speaker #3	
2:30 PM	3:30 PM	Vendor presentations and visiting time	
3:30 PM	4:30 PM	Speaker # 5	
4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Speaker #6	
5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Reception - off site	
Day 3 - Thursday June 25, 2026			Roon
7:15 AM	8:00 AM	Breakfast in the Hotel	
8:00 AM	9:00 AM	NISCA Meeting #2 & #3	
9:00 AM	10:00 AM	Speaker # 7	
10:00 AM	10:30 AM	Rules Forum/Workshop	
10:30 AM	11:30 AM	Speaker # 8	
12:00 PM	1:00 PM	Lunch on your Own	
1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Pool Sessions @ Northview	
2:30 PM	3:30 PM	Pool Sessions @ Northview	
3:30 PM	4:30 PM	Pool Sessions @ Northview	
4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Time to return and dress	
5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Hotel Reception	
6:30 PM	8:30 PM	Banquet	
Day 4 - Friday Jι	ıne 26. 2026		Roon
7:15 AM	I	Breakfast in the hotel	-5

8:00 AM	9:00 AM	Speaker #9	
9:00 AM	10:00 AM	Awardee Coaches Round Table - Ask your questions	
10:00 AM	11:30 AM	Executive Board Meeting	